Sawtooth Relay 2018

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name
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202
131
160
143
22
95
89
81
209
152
132
119
181
137
115
138
128
133
123
126
99
180
148
25
42
134
93
129
35
196
165
157
174
153
197
141
59
21
87
91
106
145
36
191
207
30

Boise Billies

R.W.A Runnaz Wit Attitude
Bast Fastards

Dirty Old Fastards

Fuelled By Jolly Ranchers
Micronators

Boise Fire Department

Made In The 80's Ish

30 Characters And Spaces
Running Like Centaurs
Sladnavs

Gigawatt

Dilbros

Time Cops

Don't Go Chafing Waterfalls
Mo' Fast 'N A Speedn' Mullet
Not Gonna Ketchum

I'm Kind Of A Big Dill

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Runner Girl Gang

Who Signed Us Up For This?
Indomitable Tricks

The Sexicans

Make Sawtooth Sunny Again
Sofa King Fast

Sparkling Ice

John Adam's Breakfast
Gonna Ketchum

Seniors of Mosier Valley

The J-Holes

Sawtooth

Place Div Division

ORNNNN 2SO 20O NODURWNWN = 2N 2 2

Idahound 11
Whelmed 9
You High Five Life 10
Pronghorn Cantelopes 3
Summit Sandbaggers 11
The Boise Cheetahs, But Faster 12
Holy Fit - Team Zenergy 4
Stranger Team From Upside Down 12
Heart & Sole 1
Sweat Is Sexy 5
Royal We's 13
Sawtooth Climb - Maxers 13
How The West Was Run 14
PMC Meanders Blue 3
Girls Just Wanna Have Run 6

JFR - | Thought This Was A 5 K

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS MEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
HIGH SCHOOL COED
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS MEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN

Pace
06:08.756
06:40.164
07:01.690
07:18.963
07:20.453
07:26.518
07:31.119
07:36.182
07:37.123
07:39.148
07:40.365
07:45.251
07:47.367
07:53.883
07:55.288
07:57.451
07:59.226
08:00.380
08:02.251
08:02.605
08:09.087
08:10.163
08:13.738
08:13.852
08:15.104
08:15.316
08:16.635
08:19.989
08:21.125
08:22.864
08:24.567
08:24.761
08:24.927
08:25.513
08:27.666
08:29.659
08:30.213
08:31.228
08:31.554
08:32.037
08:34.072
08:34.512
08:35.201
08:35.322
08:36.849
08:37.219

Clock Time

6:20:29.670
6:52:54.150
7:15:06.840
7:32:56.200
7:34:28.460
7:40:43.920
7:45:28.790
7:50:42.250
7:51:40.500
7:53:45.870
7:55:01.220
8:00:03.660
8:02:14.710
8:08:58.120
8:10:25.100
8:12:39.000
8:14:28.910
8:15:40.310
8:17:36.160
8:17:58.050
8:24:39.350
8:25:46.000
8:29:27.320
8:29:34.400
8:30:51.890
8:31:05.000
8:32:26.690
8:35:54.340
8:37:04.620
8:38:52.300
8:40:37.750
8:40:49.780
8:41:00.000
8:41:36.290
8:43:49.630
8:45:53.000
8:46:27.270
8:47:30.100
8:47:50.330
8:48:20.200
8:50:26.190
8:50:53.460
8:51:36.080
8:51:43.590
8:53:18.125
8:53:41.020
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Place OA Team # Team Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

www.ProRaceTiming.com

203
171
116
101
188
173
110
187
71
63
139
170
168
33
122
179
6
201
50
172
10
85
121
69
107
176
112
205
158
169
163
199
40
52
142
111
193
146
149
100
68
26
83
210
151
117

Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth
Overall Results

Place Div Division

Ketchum If You Can 15 MENS OPEN
Tsheets 4 CORPORATE
Terawatt 16 MENS OPEN
Baker Creek Ramblers 17 MENS OPEN
Spuddies 14 COED OPEN
The Limelighters 5 CORPORATE
SeReOs RaCErS 15 COED OPEN
Sea Hag 16 COED OPEN
Sparklers 7 WOMENS OPEN
Franks&Beans&KrispyKremes 3 MASTERS COED
Whole Fam Damily 17 COED OPEN
More Cowbell 18 COED OPEN
Winners_Get _Up_Losers_Sleep_In 19 COED OPEN
JFR - You Had Me At 5K 2 MASTERS WOMEN
Your Pace Or Mine 6 CORPORATE
The Indiscriminate Athletes 20 COED OPEN
Inglorious Basquoes - Red 4 MASTERS COED
Payette Brew Crew 21 COED OPEN
Inglorious Basquoes - Black 22 COED OPEN
But, Did You Die? 23 COED OPEN

O Van, Where Art Thou? 24 COED OPEN
Crossfit 2C 18 MENS OPEN
Not Fast, Just Furious 25 COED OPEN
Plus 20 8 WOMENS OPEN
Sladies 9 WOMENS OPEN
Running Russets 19 MENS OPEN
Sawtitters 10 WOMENS OPEN
Worst Pace Scenario 20 MENS OPEN
Bombers Troop Sporty Samoas 11 WOMENS OPEN
Holland & Hart Attack 7 CORPORATE
Twisted Tea Layers 26 COED OPEN

10 Testes, 1 Chessie 21 MENS OPEN
Inglorious Basquoes - Blue 27 COED OPEN
Run Like A Mother 12 WOMENS OPEN
Team BAMF! 28 COED OPEN
Team Spitfire 13 WOMENS OPEN
Quads Of Fury 14 WOMENS OPEN
The OI' Fastball Sign 22 MENS OPEN
Cox Inhibitors 15 WOMENS OPEN
Blister Sisters 16 WOMENS OPEN
JFR - Queen Bees & Wanna Bees 17 WOMENS OPEN
Team Ridgeview 8 CORPORATE
Sweet Sensations 9 CORPORATE
Girls On The Run 10 CORPORATE
Getting Relayed 23 MENS OPEN
Megawatt 29 COED OPEN

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

Pace
08:39.220
08:40.127
08:40.700
08:42.886
08:43.314
08:43.833
08:44.186
08:44.935
08:46.300
08:48.280
08:49.127
08:53.534
08:53.870
08:54.104
08:55.042
08:56.231
08:56.360
08:59.869
09:02.096
09:05.448
09:05.454
09:06.246
09:07.603
09:07.670
09:08.939
09:09.460
09:13.451
09:16.906
09:17.851
09:19.199
09:19.942
09:20.268
09:21.319
09:21.901
09:22.202
09:24.372
09:24.837
09:25.474
09:25.518
09:25.594
09:28.769
09:29.940
09:33.700
09:33.966
09:33.985
09:34.585

Clock Time

8:55:44.910
8:56:41.060
8:57:16.520
8:59:31.870
8:59:58.380
9:00:30.480
9:00:52.330
9:01:38.750
9:03:03.250
9:05:05.830
9:05:58.280
9:10:31.080
9:10:51.910
9:11:06.380
9:12:04.480
9:13:18.080
9:13:26.050
9:17:03.290
9:19:21.170
9:22:48.680
9:22:49.050
9:23:38.100
9:25:02.080
9:25:06.250
9:26:24.800
9:26:57.090
9:31:04.150
9:34:38.080
9:35:36.580
9:37:00.000
9:37:46.030
9:38:06.170
9:39:11.260
9:39:47.300
9:40:05.940
9:42:20.270
9:42:49.070
9:43:28.510
9:43:31.190
9:43:35.950
9:46:52.480
9:48:05.000
9:51:57.790
9:52:14.210
9:52:15.420
9:52:52.530
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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90
130
186
13
58
77
53
200
120
12
104
103
82
24
43
47
32
18
44
79
84
194
97
37
49
155
31
62
147
39
11
195
154

206
183
118
127
74
19
184
76
140
98
94
16

Knights Of Guinness
Ruminators

Acorn Acrobats

Gurdy And The Gang
Last Place Champions
Slow Children At Play
The Lactic Acid Trip
Essentially Fast

Last Call

Super Heroes In Training
[-B-Pro-Fun

NeverNudes

Sugar Rush

421 Reset

Dusty Muffins

Tipsy Turtles

Pearly Gaits

NVVC

COMMERCIAL TIREd
Hot Mess Express

FSB's

Summit Stragglers

What Did We Do

Team Clickbank

The Squirts

Tough And Tight

I'll Have Another, Please
Inglorious Basquoes - White
Backroad Bandits

Russia Hacked Our Race Results
The Flying Caduceus
Wiggle Wiggle

Too Pooped To Pass You
Morning Wood River Runners
She-Nanigans

Six Sweaty Chicks
Kilowatt

Runderpants

Who Run The World?
The Real Explora Doras
Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts
Circle Of Trust

Gale Lim Construction
VeeGees

Baked Potatoes

What The Hill?

Place Div Division

3 MASTERS MEN
24 MENS OPEN

30 COED OPEN

5 MASTERS COED
31 COED OPEN

11 CORPORATE
25 MENS OPEN

32 COED OPEN

6 MASTERS COED
33 COED OPEN

34 COED OPEN

26 MENS OPEN

12 CORPORATE
35 COED OPEN

18 WOMENS OPEN
19 WOMENS OPEN
36 COED OPEN

13 CORPORATE
37 COED OPEN

20 WOMENS OPEN
21 WOMENS OPEN
38 COED OPEN

27 MENS OPEN

14 CORPORATE
22 WOMENS OPEN
39 COED OPEN

28 MENS OPEN

7 MASTERS COED
40 COED OPEN

41 COED OPEN

42 COED OPEN

43 COED OPEN

15 CORPORATE
29 MENS OPEN

16 CORPORATE
23 WOMENS OPEN
30 MENS OPEN

44 COED OPEN

24 WOMENS OPEN

3 MASTERS WOMEN

45 COED OPEN
46 COED OPEN
31 MENS OPEN
25 WOMENS OPEN
47 COED OPEN
48 COED OPEN

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

Pace
09:35.148
09:35.761
09:37.368
09:37.581
09:37.812
09:38.612
09:39.555
09:40.405
09:41.024
09:41.046
09:41.923
09:42.392
09:42.538
09:42.810
09:46.533
09:46.534
09:47.677
09:47.766
09:49.133
09:50.456
09:50.624
09:53.212
09:55.346
10:00.159
10:00.911
10:01.723
10:02.397
10:03.106
10:03.570
10:06.158
10:09.627
10:10.903
10:11.732
10:12.259
10:15.849
10:17.723
10:21.569
10:22.451
10:22.463
10:24.308
10:25.916
10:26.289
10:29.362
10:29.903
10:30.273
10:30.851

Clock Time

9:53:27.410

9:54:05.360

9:55:44.830

9:55:58.050

9:56:12.320

9:57:01.860

9:58:00.230

9:58:52.870

9:59:31.190

9:59:32.570
10:00:26.880
10:00:55.880
10:01:04.930
10:01:21.790
10:05:12.230
10:05:12.300
10:06:23.060
10:06:28.570
10:07:53.230
10:09:15.160
10:09:25.530
10:12:05.740
10:14:17.890
10:19:15.860
10:20:02.370
10:20:52.690
10:21:34.370
10:22:18.290
10:22:47.020
10:25:27.220
10:29:02.000
10:30:21.000
10:31:12.340
10:31:44.950
10:35:27.190
10:37:23.250
10:41:21.340
10:42:15.960
10:42:16.710
10:44:10.920
10:45:50.460
10:46:13.530
10:49:23.780
10:49:57.320
10:50:20.190
10:50:55.980
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Overall Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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92
61
55
166
51
78
5
109
159
113
64
102
150
73
185
161
88
190
15
46
208
48
23
136
29
72
66
4
105
96
67
17
60
65
114
164

57

70

80
215

198
162
135
28

Rose' All Day

Barb's Party Crashers
Hillerbillies

Someone Stole Our Team Name
Strangers In A Van

#beerme

Scrambled Legs
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo

Bombers Troop Thin & Minty
Madams of Mayhem

Rippin' Bunz

Tree Trotters

Treacherous Turtles

Wheaties Box Rejects

Whiskey Business

The Best Team Name Ever
Inspired Impalas

Not Fast, Just Fabulous!

Insert Creative Team Name Here
Bubble Chasers

Bad Case Of The Runs

5J And Renee'

Flying Monkey Racing League
Revenge Of The Coffee Chickens
Sweat And Tears For Beers
Sole Sisters

Shine

Vampire Tea Bags

Prayin For A Tailwind

Thick Thighs & Thin Patience
Dangerous Curves Ahead

Why Did We Sign Up For This?
Moms On The Run

Inglorious Basquoes - Green
Electric Kool-Aid

Fast As A Mother

Elite Cani-Cross Wogging Team
Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong
We Are One Owl & A Faji

CT2C

Tracey Reeve (Solo)

NMR Law

80's Babies

Run Like The Winded

Forever 59

Drinkers With A Running Problem

Place Div Division
26 WOMENS OPEN
49 COED OPEN
50 COED OPEN
51 COED OPEN
52 COED OPEN
27 WOMENS OPEN
53 COED OPEN
8 MASTERS COED
54 COED OPEN
28 WOMENS OPEN
32 MENS OPEN
29 WOMENS OPEN
55 COED OPEN
56 COED OPEN
57 COED OPEN
33 MENS OPEN
34 MENS OPEN
17 CORPORATE
58 COED OPEN
30 WOMENS OPEN
59 COED OPEN
60 COED OPEN
9 MASTERS COED
10 MASTERS COED
61 COED OPEN
31 WOMENS OPEN
32 WOMENS OPEN
33 WOMENS OPEN
62 COED OPEN
34 WOMENS OPEN
4 MASTERS WOMEN
18 CORPORATE
35 WOMENS OPEN
63 COED OPEN
64 COED OPEN
36 WOMENS OPEN
5 MASTERS WOMEN
65 COED OPEN
66 COED OPEN
37 WOMENS OPEN
1 SOLO
67 COED OPEN
38 WOMENS OPEN
68 COED OPEN
11 MASTERS COED
69 COED OPEN

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

Pace
10:31.647
10:32.877
10:33.221
10:33.823
10:36.073
10:36.287
10:37.832
10:39.175
10:39.462
10:40.437
10:43.606
10:43.632
10:44.262
10:45.196
10:47.243
10:53.903
10:55.555
10:57.302
11:00.378
11:00.785
11:01.354
11:01.787
11:02.797
11:04.126
11:04.199
11:05.398
11:05.546
11:06.469
11:06.631
11:07.293
11:13.325
11:13.491
11:13.701
11:20.757
11:21.446
11:22.222
11:22.417
11:23.016
11:23.244
11:25.292
11:27.041
11:29.653
11:32.402
11:33.010
11:34.415
11:35.407

Clock Time

10:51:45.240
10:53:01.440
10:53:22.720
10:54:00.000
10:56:19.270
10:56:32.530
10:58:08.150
10:59:31.350
10:59:49.080
11:00:49.470
11:04:05.640
11:04:07.280
11:04:46.250
11:05:44.080
11:07:50.820
11:14:43.150
11:16:25.440
11:18:13.570
11:21:23.980
11:21:49.220
11:22:24.420
11:22:51.230
11:23:53.780
11:25:16.050
11:25:20.580
11:26:34.810
11:26:43.980
11:27:41.120
11:27:51.100
11:28:32.120
11:34:45.560
11:34:55.850
11:35:08.810
11:42:25.690
11:43:08.340
11:43:56.370
11:44:08.430
11:44:45.540
11:44:59.650
11:47:06.410
11:48:54.700
11:51:36.400
11:54:26.610
11:55:04.220
11:56:31.210
11:57:32.650
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Place OA Team # Team Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ
DQ

156
9
41
108
2
125
45
178
167
189
124
86
27
8
34
14
54
20
38
56
75
175
182
192
204
216
217
144
177

Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth
Overall Results

Place Div Division

Wicked Bearded Lizzards 70
Runnin' Dust Bunnies 39
80's Ladies 40
| Thought This Was A Wine Tour 71
Team Pan Dulce 41
Rebel Scum 72
Pink Sweet Peas 42
Against Our Will 19
Baby Got Track 73
PMC Pink Meanders 20
Idahoes And Potabros 74
Sunrise Schleppers 6
Bucket List Babes 43
Bear Bait Beauties 44
Determined Divas 7
Sawtooth Mountain Maidens 8
The Struggle Bus DNF
We Be Jam' Fam DNS
Go-Sir-Go DNS
No Excuses X DNS
Menace To Sobriety DNS
6 Silver Bullets DNS
Oral Transaction DNS
PMC Meanders Black DNS
Scrambled Legs An Achin' DNS
Ryan Lund (Solo) DNS
Mark Hutchinson (Solo) DNS
WTF - Where's The Finish Line? DQ
Happy Feet DQ

www.ProRaceTiming.com

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
SOLO

SOLO

COED OPEN
MENS OPEN

Pace
11:43.595
11:54.093
11:56.184
11:56.508
11:59.980
12:07.858
12:11.531
12:26.836
12:32.344
12:36.069
12:39.159
13:41.759
13:53.497
13:58.327
14:02.348
14:15.302

Clock Time

12:05:59.570
12:16:49.510
12:18:58.930
12:19:19.010
12:22:53.960
12:31:01.670
12:34:49.110
12:50:36.590
12:56:17.640
13:00:08.260
13:03:19.520
14:07:55.090
14:20:01.820
14:25:00.800
14:29:09.770
14:42:31.750

No Volunteer
No Volunteer
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Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth
Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

1
2
3

8
10
11
18
21
24
27
30
32
33
35
38
42
51
53
54
57
58
59
62
64
65
66
67
69
77
79
81
92
95
97
100
102
103
106
109
111
114
118
121
122

www.ProRaceTiming.com

202
131
160

81
152
132
133
99
25
93
196
157
174
197
21
145
188
110
187
139
170
168
179
201
50
172
10
121
163
40
142
117
186
58
200
12
104
24
32
44
194
155
147
39

Boise Billies
R.W.A Runnaz Wit Attitude
Bast Fastards

Made In The 80's Ish
Running Like Centaurs
Sladnavs

I'm Kind Of A Big Dill

Who Signed Us Up For This?
Make Sawtooth Sunny Again
John Adam's Breakfast

The J-Holes

Whelmed

You High Five Life

Summit Sandbaggers
Stranger Team From Upside Down
Sawtooth Climb - Maxers
Spuddies

SeReOs RaCErS

Sea Hag

Whole Fam Damily

More Cowbell
Winners_Get _Up_ Losers_Sleep_In
The Indiscriminate Athletes
Payette Brew Crew
Inglorious Basquoes - Black
But, Did You Die?

O Van, Where Art Thou?
Not Fast, Just Furious
Twisted Tea Layers
Inglorious Basquoes - Blue
Team BAMF!

Megawatt

Acorn Acrobats

Last Place Champions
Essentially Fast

Super Heroes In Training
[-B-Pro-Fun

421 Reset

Pearly Gaits

COMMERCIAL TIREd
Summit Stragglers

Tough And Tight

Backroad Bandits

Russia Hacked Our Race Results

Place Div Division

1st
2nd
3rd

AR WWWWWWWWWWOWNNNNONNNMNNMNRD S 4 s s s
000N RIAINZ2OORVIOTROINCOOINOOARWN 2PN RAWN =

6/12/2018 9:19 PM

Over All
Over All
Over All

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

Pace
06:08.756
06:40.164
07:01.690

07:36.182
07:39.148
07:40.365
08:00.380
08:09.087
08:13.852
08:16.635
08:22.864
08:24.761
08:24.927
08:27.666
08:31.228
08:34.512
08:43.314
08:44.186
08:44.935
08:49.127
08:53.534
08:53.870
08:56.231
08:59.869
09:02.096
09:05.448
09:05.454
09:07.603
09:19.942
09:21.319
09:22.202
09:34.585
09:37.368
09:37.812
09:40.405
09:41.046
09:41.923
09:42.810
09:47.677
09:49.133
09:53.212
10:01.723
10:03.570
10:06.158

Clock Time

6:20:29.670
6:52:54.150
7:15:06.840

7:50:42.250
7:53:45.870
7:55:01.220
8:15:40.310
8:24:39.350
8:29:34.400
8:32:26.690
8:38:52.300
8:40:49.780
8:41:00.000
8:43:49.630
8:47:30.100
8:50:53.460
8:59:58.380
9:00:52.330
9:01:38.750
9:05:58.280
9:10:31.080
9:10:51.910
9:13:18.080
9:17:03.290
9:19:21.170
9:22:48.680
9:22:49.050
9:25:02.080
9:37:46.030
9:39:11.260
9:40:05.940
9:52:52.530
9:55:44.830
9:56:12.320
9:58:52.870
9:59:32.570
10:00:26.880
10:01:21.790
10:06:23.060
10:07:53.230
10:12:05.740
10:20:52.690
10:22:47.020
10:25:27.220
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

123
124
130
133
134
137
138
140
141
142
143
145
147
151
152
153
157
159
160
163
167
172
173
176
177
180
182
184
185
188
190
193
195
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

(e}

44
48
52

www.ProRaceTiming.com

11
195
127
184
76
94
16
61
55
166
51
5
159
150
73
185
15
208
48
29
105
65
114
57
70
1
162
28
156
108
125
167
124
54
20
75
175
182
144

95
89
191
171
173

The Flying Caduceus

Wiggle Wiggle

Runderpants

Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts
Circle Of Trust

Baked Potatoes

What The Hill?

Barb's Party Crashers
Hillerbillies

Someone Stole Our Team Name
Strangers In A Van

Scrambled Legs

Bombers Troop Thin & Minty
Treacherous Turtles

Wheaties Box Rejects

Whiskey Business

Insert Creative Team Name Here
Bad Case Of The Runs

5J And Renee'

Sweat And Tears For Beers
Prayin For A Tailwind

Inglorious Basquoes - Green
Electric Kool-Aid

Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong
We Are One Owl & A Faji

NMR Law

Run Like The Winded

Drinkers With A Running Problem
Wicked Bearded Lizzards

| Thought This Was A Wine Tour
Rebel Scum

Baby Got Track

Idahoes And Potabros

The Struggle Bus

We Be Jam' Fam

Menace To Sobriety

6 Silver Bullets

Oral Transaction

WTF - Where's The Finish Line?

Micronators

Boise Fire Department
PMC Meanders Blue
Tsheets

The Limelighters

Place Div Division

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DQ

abhowNn -

6/12/2018 9:19 PM

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Pace
10:09.627
10:10.903
10:22.451
10:25.916
10:26.289
10:30.273
10:30.851
10:32.877
10:33.221
10:33.823
10:36.073
10:37.832
10:39.462
10:44.262
10:45.196
10:47.243
11:00.378
11:01.354
11:01.787
11:04.199
11:06.631
11:20.757
11:21.446
11:23.016
11:23.244
11:29.653
11:33.010
11:35.407
11:43.595
11:56.508
12:07.858
12:32.344
12:39.159

07:26.518
07:31.119
08:35.322
08:40.127
08:43.833

Clock Time

10:29:02.000
10:30:21.000
10:42:15.960
10:45:50.460
10:46:13.530
10:50:20.190
10:50:55.980
10:53:01.440
10:53:22.720
10:54:00.000
10:56:19.270
10:58:08.150
10:59:49.080
11:04:46.250
11:05:44.080
11:07:50.820
11:21:23.980
11:22:24.420
11:22:51.230
11:25:20.580
11:27:51.100
11:42:25.690
11:43:08.340
11:44:45.540
11:44:59.650
11:51:36.400
11:55:04.220
11:57:32.650
12:05:59.570
12:19:19.010
12:31:01.670
12:56:17.640
13:03:19.520

No Volunteer

7:40:43.920
7:45:28.790
8:51:43.590
8:56:41.060
9:00:30.480
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

61
76
88
89
90
98
105
110
116
125
127
156
170
192
194
DNS

39

25
26
56
63
96
101
120
146
161
162
183
DNS

29
93

46
60
132

www.ProRaceTiming.com

122
169
26
83
210
77
82
18
37
154
206
190
17
178
189
192

209

87

42
134
63

13
120
62
109
23
136
135
38

143
35
90

30
33
19

Your Pace Or Mine
Holland & Hart Attack
Team Ridgeview

Sweet Sensations

Girls On The Run

Slow Children At Play
Sugar Rush

NVVC

Team Clickbank

Too Pooped To Pass You
She-Nanigans

Not Fast, Just Fabulous!
Why Did We Sign Up For This?
Against Our Will

PMC Pink Meanders
PMC Meanders Black

30 Characters And Spaces

Heart & Sole

Sofa King Fast

Sparkling Ice
Franks&Beans&KrispyKremes
Inglorious Basquoes - Red
Gurdy And The Gang

Last Call

Inglorious Basquoes - White
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo

Flying Monkey Racing League
Revenge Of The Coffee Chickens
Forever 59

Go-Sir-Go

Dirty Old Fastards
Seniors of Mosier Valley
Knights Of Guinness

JFR - | Thought This Was A 5 K
JFR - You Had Me At 5 K
The Real Explora Doras

Place Div Division

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS

O oO~NOO O WN -

N —

6/12/2018 9:19 PM

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

HIGH SCHOOL COED

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED

MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN

MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN

Pace
08:55.042
09:19.199
09:29.940
09:33.700
09:33.966
09:38.612
09:42.538
09:47.766
10:00.159
10:11.732
10:15.849
10:57.302
11:13.491
12:26.836
12:36.069

07:37.123

08:31.554

08:15.104
08:15.316
08:48.280
08:56.360
09:37.581
09:41.024
10:03.106
10:39.175
11:02.797
11:04.126
11:34.415

07:18.963
08:21.125
09:35.148

08:37.219
08:54.104
10:24.308

Clock Time

9:12:04.480
9:37:00.000
9:48:05.000
9:51:57.790
9:52:14.210
9:57:01.860
10:01:04.930
10:06:28.570
10:19:15.860
10:31:12.340
10:35:27.190
11:18:13.570
11:34:55.850
12:50:36.590
13:00:08.260

7:51:40.500

8:47:50.330

8:30:51.890
8:31:05.000
9:05:05.830
9:13:26.050
9:55:58.050
9:59:31.190
10:22:18.290
10:59:31.350
11:23:53.780
11:25:16.050
11:56:31.210

7:32:56.200
8:37:04.620
9:53:27.410

8:53:41.020
9:11:06.380
10:44:10.920
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

169
175
196
199
200

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
22
23
31
36
41
43
47
49
50
68
72
74
78
84
91
94
99
104
115
119
126
129
135
149
154
155
DQ

179
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

67
3
86
34
14

22
119
181
137
115
138
128
123
180
148
165
141
106
36
203
116
101
85
176
205
199
146
151
130
53
103
97
31

118
140
64
161
88
177

215
216

Dangerous Curves Ahead

Elite Cani-Cross Wogging Team

Sunrise Schleppers
Determined Divas
Sawtooth Mountain Maidens

Fuelled By Jolly Ranchers
Gigawatt

Dilbros

Time Cops

Don't Go Chafing Waterfalls
Mo' Fast 'N A Speedn' Mullet
Not Gonna Ketchum

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Indomitable Tricks

The Sexicans

Idahound

The Boise Cheetahs, But Faster

Royal We's

How The West Was Run
Ketchum If You Can
Terawatt

Baker Creek Ramblers
Crossfit 2C

Running Russets

Worst Pace Scenario

10 Testes, 1 Chessie
The OI' Fastball Sign
Getting Relayed
Ruminators

The Lactic Acid Trip
NeverNudes

What Did We Do

I'll Have Another, Please
Morning Wood River Runners
Kilowatt

Gale Lim Construction
Rippin' Bunz

The Best Team Name Ever
Inspired Impalas

Happy Feet

Tracey Reeve (Solo)
Ryan Lund (Solo)

Place Div Division

4

5
6
7
8

TUWWWWWRNNRNNMRNNNRNNMRN S 2 3 2 a3
ORI NZIOOPRVNOTRONCOOINOTARON RPN RWN =

DNS

6/12/2018 9:19 PM

MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN

MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN

SOLO
SOLO

Pace
11:13.325
11:22.417
13:41.759
14:02.348
14:15.302

07:20.453
07:45.251
07:47.367
07:53.883
07:55.288
07:57.451
07:59.226
08:02.251
08:10.163
08:13.738
08:24.567
08:29.659
08:34.072
08:35.201
08:39.220
08:40.700
08:42.886
09:06.246
09:09.460
09:16.906
09:20.268
09:25.474
09:33.985
09:35.761
09:39.555
09:42.392
09:55.346
10:02.397
10:12.259
10:21.569
10:29.362
10:43.606
10:53.903
10:55.555

11:27.041

Clock Time
11:34:45.560
11:44:08.430
14:07:55.090
14:29:09.770
14:42:31.750

7:34:28.460
8:00:03.660
8:02:14.710
8:08:58.120
8:10:25.100
8:12:39.000
8:14:28.910
8:17:36.160
8:25:46.000
8:29:27.320
8:40:37.750
8:45:53.000
8:50:26.190
8:51:36.080
8:55:44.910
8:57:16.520
8:59:31.870
9:23:38.100
9:26:57.090
9:34:38.080
9:38:06.170
9:43:28.510
9:52:15.420
9:54:05.360
9:58:00.230
10:00:55.880
10:14:17.890
10:21:34.370
10:31:44.950
10:41:21.340
10:49:23.780
11:04:05.640
11:14:43.150
11:16:25.440
No Volunteer

11:48:54.700
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Team Category Results

Place OA Team # Team Name

DNS

20
28
34
37
40
45
55
70
71
73
75
80
82
83
85
86
87
107
108
112
113
117
128
131
136
139
144
148
150
158
164
165
166
168
171
174
178
181
186
187
189
191
197

217

126
129
153
59
91
207
71
69
107
112
158
52
111
193
149
100
68
43
47
79
84
49
183
74
98
92
78
113
102
46
72
66

96
60
164
80
198

41

45
27

Mark Hutchinson (Solo)

Runner Girl Gang

Gonna Ketchum

Pronghorn Cantelopes
Holy Fit - Team Zenergy
Sweat Is Sexy

Girls Just Wanna Have Run
Sparklers

Plus 20

Sladies

Sawtitters

Bombers Troop Sporty Samoas

Run Like A Mother
Team Spitfire
Quads Of Fury
Cox Inhibitors
Blister Sisters

JFR - Queen Bees & Wanna Bees

Dusty Muffins

Tipsy Turtles

Hot Mess Express
FSB's

The Squirts

Six Sweaty Chicks
Who Run The World?
VeeGees

Rose' All Day
#beerme

Madams of Mayhem
Tree Trotters

Bubble Chasers

Sole Sisters

Shine

Vampire Tea Bags
Thick Thighs & Thin Patience
Moms On The Run
Fast As A Mother
CT2C

80's Babies

Runnin' Dust Bunnies
80's Ladies

Team Pan Dulce
Pink Sweet Peas
Bucket List Babes

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place Div
DNS

ADDDAWWWWWWWHWWWRNNNRNNOMNNRNNON= 2 s s
PNIZ OOV BERONIZIOOOVNOARRXINCOOINOTRON OO NDDO R WN =

6/12/2018 9:19 PM

Division
SOLO

WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN

Pace

08:02.605
08:19.989
08:25.513
08:30.213
08:32.037
08:36.849
08:46.300
09:07.670
09:08.939
09:13.451
09:17.851
09:21.901
09:24.372
09:24.837
09:25.518
09:25.594
09:28.769
09:46.533
09:46.534
09:50.456
09:50.624
10:00.911
10:17.723
10:22.463
10:29.903
10:31.647
10:36.287
10:40.437
10:43.632
11:00.785
11:05.398
11:05.546
11:06.469
11:07.293
11:13.701
11:22.222
11:25.292
11:32.402
11:54.093
11:56.184
11:59.980
12:11.531
13:563.497

Clock Time

8:17:58.050
8:35:54.340
8:41:36.290
8:46:27.270
8:48:20.200
8:53:18.125
9:03:03.250
9:25:06.250
9:26:24.800
9:31:04.150
9:35:36.580
9:39:47.300
9:42:20.270
9:42:49.070
9:43:31.190
9:43:35.950
9:46:52.480
10:05:12.230
10:05:12.300
10:09:15.160
10:09:25.530
10:20:02.370
10:37:23.250
10:42:16.710
10:49:57.320
10:51:45.240
10:56:32.530
11:00:49.470
11:04:07.280
11:21:49.220
11:26:34.810
11:26:43.980
11:27:41.120
11:28:32.120
11:35:08.810
11:43:56.370
11:47:06.410
11:54:26.610
12:16:49.510
12:18:58.930
12:22:53.960
12:34:49.110
14:20:01.820
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Place OA Team # Team Name

198 8 Bear Bait Beauties
DNS 56 No Excuses X
DNS 204  Scrambled Legs An Achin'

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

Team Category Results

Place Div Division

44
DNS
DNS

6/12/2018 9:19 PM

WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN

Pace Clock Time
13:58.327 14:25:00.800
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Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth
List by Team Number

Place OA Team # Team Name

180
189
175
166
145
63
126
198
186
67
123
102
96
200
157
138
170
110
132
DNS
38
5
161
106
24
88
197
184
163
46
119
109
60
199
29
43
116
DNS
122
79
187
25
107
111
191
158

www.ProRaceTiming.com

ARABRADRADNDRADAWWWWWWWWWWWNRNRNRNNNNNNREN 2 2 & 3 a3 a3
OO ROBN OOV RIOIN IO ODRNOARDIN OOV RARDN 2O NDO B WON =

NMR Law

Team Pan Dulce

Elite Cani-Cross Wogging Team
Vampire Tea Bags

Scrambled Legs

Inglorious Basquoes - Red
Morning Wood River Runners
Bear Bait Beauties

Runnin' Dust Bunnies

O Van, Where Art Thou?

The Flying Caduceus

Super Heroes In Training

Gurdy And The Gang

Sawtooth Mountain Maidens
Insert Creative Team Name Here
What The Hill?

Why Did We Sign Up For This?
NVVC

The Real Explora Doras

We Be Jam' Fam

Stranger Team From Upside Down
Fuelled By Jolly Ranchers
Flying Monkey Racing League
421 Reset

Make Sawtooth Sunny Again
Team Ridgeview

Bucket List Babes

Drinkers With A Running Problem
Sweat And Tears For Beers
JFR - I Thought This Was A 5 K
I'll Have Another, Please

Pearly Gaits

JFR - You Had Me At 5K
Determined Divas

Seniors of Mosier Valley

How The West Was Run

Team Clickbank

Go-Sir-Go

Russia Hacked Our Race Results
Inglorious Basquoes - Blue

80's Ladies

Sofa King Fast

Dusty Muffins

COMMERCIAL TIREd

Pink Sweet Peas

Bubble Chasers

Place Div Division

67
41
5
33
53
4
29
44
39
24
42
33
5
8
58
48
18
13
3
DNS
12

DNS
41
27
40

18
37
42
30

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS WOMEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
MASTERS WOMEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS MEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN

Pace
11:29.653
11:59.980
11:22.417
11:06.469
10:37.832
08:56.360
10:12.259
13:58.327
11:54.093
09:05.454
10:09.627
09:41.046
09:37.581
14:15.302
11:00.378
10:30.851
11:13.491
09:47.766
10:24.308

08:31.228
07:20.453
11:02.797
09:42.810
08:13.852
09:29.940
13:563.497
11:35.407
11:04.199
08:37.219
10:02.397
09:47.677
08:54.104
14:02.348
08:21.125
08:35.201
10:00.159

10:06.158
09:21.319
11:56.184
08:15.104
09:46.533
09:49.133
12:11.531
11:00.785

Clock Time

11:51:36.400
12:22:53.960
11:44:08.430
11:27:41.120
10:58:08.150

9:13:26.050
10:31:44.950
14:25:00.800
12:16:49.510

9:22:49.050
10:29:02.000

9:59:32.570

9:55:58.050
14:42:31.750
11:21:23.980
10:50:55.980
11:34:55.850
10:06:28.570
10:44:10.920

8:47:30.100
7:34:28.460
11:23:53.780
10:01:21.790
8:29:34.400
9:48:05.000
14:20:01.820
11:57:32.650
11:25:20.580
8:53:41.020
10:21:34.370
10:06:23.060
9:11:06.380
14:29:09.770
8:37:04.620
8:51:36.080
10:19:15.860

10:25:27.220

9:39:11.260
12:18:58.930

8:30:51.890
10:05:12.230
10:07:53.230
12:34:49.110
11:21:49.220
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

List by Team Number

Place OA Team # Team Name

108
160
117
65
143
80
99
DNF
141
DNS
176
97
37
171
140
120
56
149
172
165
169
87
70
177
55
164
152
131
DNS
134
98
144
112
178

105
89
113
68
196
39
155

93
40
139

www.ProRaceTiming.com

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Tipsy Turtles

5J And Renee'

The Squirts

Inglorious Basquoes - Black
Strangers In A Van

Run Like A Mother

The Lactic Acid Trip

The Struggle Bus
Hillerbillies

No Excuses X

Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong
Last Place Champions

Holy Fit - Team Zenergy
Moms On The Run

Barb's Party Crashers
Inglorious Basquoes - White
Franks&Beans&KrispyKremes
Rippin' Bunz

Inglorious Basquoes - Green
Shine

Dangerous Curves Ahead
JFR - Queen Bees & Wanna Bees
Plus 20

We Are One Owl & A Faji
Sparklers

Sole Sisters

Wheaties Box Rejects

Who Run The World?
Menace To Sobriety

Circle Of Trust

Slow Children At Play
#beerme

Hot Mess Express

CT2C

Made In The 80's Ish

Sugar Rush

Sweet Sensations

FSB's

Crossfit 2C

Sunrise Schleppers

Heart & Sole

Inspired Impalas

Boise Fire Department
Knights Of Guinness

Sweat Is Sexy

Rose' All Day

Place Div Division

19
60
22
22
52
12
25
DNF
50
DNS
65
31
4
35
49
7
3
32
63
32
4
17
8
66
7
31
56
24
DNS
46
11
27
20
37
1
12
9
21
18
6
1
34
2
3
5
26

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
MASTERS MEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN

Pace

09:46.534
11:01.787
10:00.911
09:02.096
10:36.073
09:21.901
09:39.555

10:33.221

11:23.016
09:37.812
08:30.213
11:13.701
10:32.877
10:03.106
08:48.280
10:43.606
11:20.757
11:05.546
11:13.325
09:28.769
09:07.670
11:23.244
08:46.300
11:05.398
10:45.196
10:22.463

10:26.289
09:38.612
10:36.287
09:50.456
11:25.292
07:36.182
09:42.538
09:33.700
09:50.624
09:06.246
13:41.759
08:31.554
10:55.555
07:31.119
09:35.148
08:32.037
10:31.647

Clock Time
10:05:12.300
11:22:51.230
10:20:02.370

9:19:21.170
10:56:19.270
9:39:47.300
9:58:00.230

10:53:22.720

11:44:45.540
9:56:12.320
8:46:27.270
11:35:08.810
10:53:01.440
10:22:18.290
9:05:05.830
11:04:05.640
11:42:25.690
11:26:43.980
11:34:45.560
9:46:52.480
9:25:06.250
11:44:59.650
9:03:03.250
11:26:34.810
11:05:44.080
10:42:16.710

10:46:13.530
9:57:01.860
10:56:32.530
10:09:15.160
11:47:06.410
7:50:42.250
10:01:04.930
9:51:57.790
10:09:25.530
9:23:38.100
14:07:55.090
8:47:50.330
11:16:25.440
7:45:28.790
9:53:27.410
8:48:20.200
10:51:45.240
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

List by Team Number

Place OA Team # Team Name

27
137
6
168
115
136
21
86
50
150
104
103
167
41
71
188
146
53
82
73
148
173
15
49
92
129
12
101
69
61
19
195
190
20
130
17
28
94

11
18
26
183
162
14
16

www.ProRaceTiming.com

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

John Adam's Breakfast
Baked Potatoes

Micronators

Thick Thighs & Thin Patience
What Did We Do

VeeGees

Who Signed Us Up For This?
Blister Sisters

Baker Creek Ramblers

Tree Trotters

NeverNudes

I-B-Pro-Fun

Prayin For A Tailwind

Royal We's

Sladies

| Thought This Was A Wine Tour

Cock-a-Doodle-Doo
SeReOs RaCErS

Team Spitfire

Sawtitters

Madams of Mayhem
Electric Kool-Aid

Don't Go Chafing Waterfalls
Terawatt

Megawatt

Kilowatt

Gigawatt

Last Call

Not Fast, Just Furious
Your Pace Or Mine

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Idahoes And Potabros
Rebel Scum

Runner Girl Gang
Runderpants

Not Gonna Ketchum
Gonna Ketchum
Ruminators

R.W.A Runnaz Wit Attitude
Sladnavs

I'm Kind Of A Big Dill
Sparkling Ice

Forever 59

Revenge Of The Coffee Chickens

Time Cops
Mo' Fast'N A Speedn' Mullet

Place Div Division

7
47
1
34
27
25
5
16
17
29
26
34
62
13
9
71
8
15
13
10
28
64
5
16
29
30
2
6
25
6
8
74
72
1
44
7
2
24

OB SIINDA W

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN

Pace
08:16.635
10:30.273
07:26.518
11:07.293
09:55.346
10:29.903
08:09.087
09:25.594
08:42.886
10:43.632
09:42.392
09:41.923
11:06.631
08:34.072
09:08.939
11:56.508
10:39.175
08:44.186
09:24.372
09:13.451
10:40.437
11:21.446
07:55.288
08:40.700
09:34.585
10:21.569
07:45.251
09:41.024
09:07.603
08:55.042
08:02.251
12:39.159
12:07.858
08:02.605
10:22.451
07:59.226
08:19.989
09:35.761
06:40.164
07:40.365
08:00.380
08:15.316
11:34.415
11:04.126
07:53.883
07:57.451

Clock Time

8:32:26.690
10:50:20.190
7:40:43.920
11:28:32.120
10:14:17.890
10:49:57.320
8:24:39.350
9:43:35.950
8:59:31.870
11:04:07.280
10:00:55.880
10:00:26.880
11:27:51.100
8:50:26.190
9:26:24.800
12:19:19.010
10:59:31.350
9:00:52.330
9:42:20.270
9:31:04.150
11:00:49.470
11:43:08.340
8:10:25.100
8:57:16.520
9:52:52.530
10:41:21.340
8:00:03.660
9:59:31.190
9:25:02.080
9:12:04.480
8:17:36.160
13:03:19.520
12:31:01.670
8:17:58.050
10:42:15.960
8:14:28.910
8:35:54.340
9:54:05.360
6:52:54.150
7:55:01.220
8:15:40.310
8:31:05.000
11:56:31.210
11:25:16.050
8:08:58.120
8:12:39.000
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

Sawtooth

List by Team Number

Place OA Team # Team Name

57
135
36
81
4
DQ
42
84
121
23
85
151
91
10
34
125
118
185
32
75
147
3
154
182
77
174
31
142
193
59
76
58
48
66
52
33
DNS
72
DQ
192
62
22
13
DNS
128
133

www.ProRaceTiming.com

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Whole Fam Damily

Gale Lim Construction

The Boise Cheetahs, But Faster
Team BAMF!

Dirty Old Fastards

WTF - Where's The Finish Line?
Sawtooth Climb - Maxers

The OI' Fastball Sign

Backroad Bandits

The Sexicans

Cox Inhibitors

Treacherous Turtles

Getting Relayed

Running Like Centaurs
Pronghorn Cantelopes

Too Pooped To Pass You
Tough And Tight

Wicked Bearded Lizzards
Whelmed

Bombers Troop Sporty Samoas
Bombers Troop Thin & Minty
Bast Fastards

The Best Team Name Ever

Run Like The Winded

Twisted Tea Layers

Fast As A Mother

Idahound

Someone Stole Our Team Name
Baby Got Track

Winners_Get _Up_Losers_Sleep_In 19

Holland & Hart Attack
More Cowbell

Tsheets

But, Did You Die?

The Limelighters

You High Five Life

6 Silver Bullets

Running Russets

Happy Feet

Against Our Will

The Indiscriminate Athletes
Indomitable Tricks

Dilbros

Oral Transaction

Six Sweaty Chicks

Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts

Place Div Division

17 COED OPEN
31 MENS OPEN
12 MENS OPEN
28 COED OPEN

1 MASTERS MEN
DQ COED OPEN
13 COED OPEN
22 MENS OPEN
40 COED OPEN
10 MENS OPEN

15 WOMENS OPEN
55 COED OPEN
23 MENS OPEN
2 COED OPEN

3 WOMENS OPEN
15 CORPORATE
39 COED OPEN
70 COED OPEN
9 COED OPEN

11 WOMENS OPEN
54 COED OPEN
- COED OPEN
33 MENS OPEN
68 COED OPEN
26 COED OPEN

36 WOMENS OPEN
11 MENS OPEN
51 COED OPEN
73 COED OPEN
COED OPEN
7 CORPORATE
18 COED OPEN
4 CORPORATE
23 COED OPEN
5 CORPORATE
10 COED OPEN
DNS COED OPEN
19 MENS OPEN
DQ MENS OPEN
19 CORPORATE
20 COED OPEN
9 MENS OPEN
3 MENS OPEN
DNS COED OPEN

23 WOMENS OPEN
45 COED OPEN

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

Pace
08:49.127
10:29.362
08:29.659
09:22.202
07:18.963

08:34.512
09:25.474
10:03.570
08:13.738
09:25.518
10:44.262
09:33.985
07:39.148
08:25.513
10:11.732
10:01.723
11:43.595
08:24.761
09:17.851
10:39.462
07:01.690
10:53.903
11:33.010
09:19.942
11:22.222
08:24.567
10:33.823
12:32.344
08:53.870
09:19.199
08:53.534
08:40.127
09:05.448
08:43.833
08:24.927

09:09.460

12:26.836
08:56.231
08:10.163
07:47.367

10:17.723
10:25.916

Clock Time

9:05:58.280
10:49:23.780
8:45:53.000
9:40:05.940
7:32:56.200

No Volunteer

8:50:53.460
9:43:28.510
10:22:47.020
8:29:27.320
9:43:31.190
11:04:46.250
9:52:15.420
7:53:45.870
8:41:36.290
10:31:12.340
10:20:52.690
12:05:59.570
8:40:49.780
9:35:36.580
10:59:49.080
7:15:06.840
11:14:43.150
11:55:04.220
9:37:46.030
11:43:56.370
8:40:37.750
10:54:00.000
12:56:17.640
9:10:51.910
9:37:00.000
9:10:31.080
8:56:41.060
9:22:48.680
9:00:30.480
8:41:00.000

9:26:57.090

No Volunteer

12:50:36.590
9:13:18.080
8:25:46.000
8:02:14.710

10:37:23.250
10:45:50.460
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Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth
List by Team Number

Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div Division Pace Clock Time
153 185 Whiskey Business 57 COED OPEN 10:47.243 11:07:50.820
95 186  Acorn Acrobats 30 COED OPEN 09:37.368 9:55:44.830
54 187 SeaHag 16 COED OPEN 08:44.935 9:01:38.750
51 188 Spuddies 14 COED OPEN 08:43.314 8:59:58.380
194 189 PMC Pink Meanders 20 CORPORATE 12:36.069 13:00:08.260
156 190 Not Fast, Just Fabulous! 17 CORPORATE 10:57.302 11:18:13.570
44 191  PMC Meanders Blue 3 CORPORATE 08:35.322 8:51:43.590

DNS 192 PMC Meanders Black DNS CORPORATE
83 193 Quads Of Fury 14 WOMENS OPEN 09:24.837 9:42:49.070
114 194  Summit Stragglers 38 COED OPEN 09:53.212 10:12:05.740
124 195  Wiggle Wiggle 43 COED OPEN 10:10.903 10:30:21.000
30 196 The J-Holes 8 COED OPEN 08:22.864 8:38:52.300
35 197  Summit Sandbaggers 11 COED OPEN 08:27.666 8:43:49.630
181 198 80's Babies 38 WOMENS OPEN 11:32.402 11:54:26.610
78 199 10 Testes, 1 Chessie 21 MENS OPEN 09:20.268 9:38:06.170
100 200 Essentially Fast 32 COED OPEN 09:40.405 9:58:52.870
64 201  Payette Brew Crew 21 COED OPEN 08:59.869 9:17:03.290
1 202 Boise Billies - MENS OPEN 06:08.756  6:20:29.670
47 203 Ketchum If You Can 15 MENS OPEN 08:39.220 8:55:44.910
DNS 204  Scrambled Legs An Achin' DNS WOMENS OPEN
74 205 Worst Pace Scenario 20 MENS OPEN 09:16.906 9:34:38.080
127 206  She-Nanigans 16 CORPORATE 10:15.849 10:35:27.190
45 207  Girls Just Wanna Have Run 6 WOMENS OPEN 08:36.849 8:53:18.125
159 208 Bad Case Of The Runs 59 COED OPEN 11:01.354 11:22:24.420
9 209 30 Characters And Spaces 1 HIGH SCHOOL COED 07:37.123 7:51:40.500
90 210 Girls On The Run 10 CORPORATE 09:33.966 9:52:14.210
179 215 Tracey Reeve (Solo) 1 SOLO 11:27.041 11:48:54.700
DNS 216 Ryan Lund (Solo) DNS SOLO
DNS 217  Mark Hutchinson (Solo) DNS SOLO
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

List by Team Name

Place OA Team # Team Name

144
78
9
106
160
DNS
181
187
95
192
176
193
121
159
137
50
140
3
198
86
1
7
75
147
158
197
66
134
146
111
85
68
178
169
199
13

15
184
107
173
175
100
174

19
161

www.ProRaceTiming.com

78
199
209

24

48
175
198

41
186
178

57
167
147
208

94
101

61
160

8
100
202

89
158
159
46

27
172

76
109
44
149

85

80

67

34
181
143
115

28
43
114

200
164
123
23

#beerme

10 Testes, 1 Chessie

30 Characters And Spaces
421 Reset

5J And Renee'

6 Silver Bullets

80's Babies

80's Ladies

Acorn Acrobats

Against Our Will

Another Drunk Idea Gone Wrong
Baby Got Track

Backroad Bandits

Bad Case Of The Runs

Baked Potatoes

Baker Creek Ramblers

Barb's Party Crashers

Bast Fastards

Bear Bait Beauties

Blister Sisters

Boise Billies

Boise Fire Department
Bombers Troop Sporty Samoas
Bombers Troop Thin & Minty
Bubble Chasers

Bucket List Babes

But, Did You Die?

Circle Of Trust
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo
COMMERCIAL TIREd

Cox Inhibitors

Crossfit 2C

CT2C

Dangerous Curves Ahead
Determined Divas

Dilbros

Dirty Old Fastards

Don't Go Chafing Waterfalls
Drinkers With A Running Problem
Dusty Muffins

Electric Kool-Aid

Elite Cani-Cross Wogging Team
Essentially Fast

Fast As A Mother

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Flying Monkey Racing League

Sawtooth

Place Div Division

27
21
1
35
60
DNS
38
40
30
19
65
73
40
59
47
17
49
44
16
2
11
54
30
43
23
46
8
37
15
18
37

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
HIGH SCHOOL COED
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS MEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS COED

Pace
10:36.287
09:20.268
07:37.123
09:42.810
11:01.787

11:32.402
11:56.184
09:37.368
12:26.836
11:23.016
12:32.344
10:03.570
11:01.354
10:30.273
08:42.886
10:32.877
07:01.690
13:68.327
09:25.594
06:08.756
07:31.119
09:17.851
10:39.462
11:00.785
13:563.497
09:05.448
10:26.289
10:39.175
09:49.133
09:25.518
09:06.246
11:25.292
11:13.325
14:02.348
07:47.367
07:18.963
07:55.288
11:35.407
09:46.533
11:21.446
11:22.417
09:40.405
11:22.222
08:02.251
11:02.797

Clock Time

10:56:32.530
9:38:06.170
7:51:40.500
10:01:21.790
11:22:51.230

11:54:26.610
12:18:58.930
9:55:44.830
12:50:36.590
11:44:45.540
12:56:17.640
10:22:47.020
11:22:24.420
10:50:20.190
8:59:31.870
10:53:01.440
7:15:06.840
14:25:00.800
9:43:35.950
6:20:29.670
7:45:28.790
9:35:36.580
10:59:49.080
11:21:49.220
14:20:01.820
9:22:48.680
10:46:13.530
10:59:31.350
10:07:53.230
9:43:31.190
9:23:38.100
11:47:06.410
11:34:45.560
14:29:09.770
8:02:14.710
7:32:56.200
8:10:25.100
11:57:32.650
10:05:12.230
11:43:08.340
11:44:08.430
9:58:52.870
11:43:56.370
8:17:36.160
11:23:53.780
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Sawtooth Relay 2018

List by Team Name

Place OA Team # Team Name

183
56
113
5
135
91
12
45
90
28
DNS
96
DQ
39
141
76
37
112
43
DNS
188
103
195
31
119
18
22
65
79
172
63
120
157
155
46
87
60
27
47
129
93
101
97
DNS
148

www.ProRaceTiming.com

135
63
84
22
140
151
119
207
210
129
38
13
177
87
55
169
59
79
36
217
108
104
124
165
31
133
180
50
40
65

62
15
88
30
68
33
93
203
118
90
120
58
216
113
81

Forever 59
Franks&Beans&KrispyKremes
FSB's

Fuelled By Jolly Ranchers
Gale Lim Construction

Getting Relayed

Gigawatt

Girls Just Wanna Have Run
Girls On The Run

Gonna Ketchum

Go-Sir-Go

Gurdy And The Gang

Happy Feet

Heart & Sole

Hillerbillies

Holland & Hart Attack

Holy Fit - Team Zenergy

Hot Mess Express

How The West Was Run

Mark Hutchinson (Solo)

| Thought This Was A Wine Tour
[-B-Pro-Fun

Idahoes And Potabros
Idahound

I'll Have Another, Please

I'm Kind Of A Big Dill
Indomitable Tricks

Inglorious Basquoes - Black
Inglorious Basquoes - Blue
Inglorious Basquoes - Green
Inglorious Basquoes - Red
Inglorious Basquoes - White
Insert Creative Team Name Here
Inspired Impalas

JFR - | Thought This Was A 5 K
JFR - Queen Bees & Wanna Bees
JFR - You Had Me At 5K
John Adam's Breakfast
Ketchum If You Can

Kilowatt

Knights Of Guinness

Last Call

Last Place Champions

Ryan Lund (Solo)

Madams of Mayhem

Made In The 80's Ish

Sawtooth

Place Div Division

11
3
21
1
31
23
2
6
10
2
DNS
5
DQ
1
50
7
4
20
14
DNS
71
34
74
11
28
4
9
22
27
63
4
7
58
34
1
17
2
7
15
30
3
6
31
DNS
28
1

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MENS OPEN

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
SOLO

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
SOLO

WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN

Pace
11:34.415
08:48.280
09:50.624
07:20.453
10:29.362
09:33.985
07:45.251
08:36.849
09:33.966
08:19.989

09:37.581

08:31.554
10:33.221
09:19.199
08:30.213
09:50.456
08:35.201

11:56.508
09:41.923
12:39.159
08:24.567
10:02.397
08:00.380
08:10.163
09:02.096
09:21.319
11:20.757
08:56.360
10:03.106
11:00.378
10:55.555
08:37.219
09:28.769
08:54.104
08:16.635
08:39.220
10:21.569
09:35.148
09:41.024
09:37.812

10:40.437
07:36.182

Clock Time
11:56:31.210
9:05:05.830
10:09:25.530
7:34:28.460
10:49:23.780
9:52:15.420
8:00:03.660
8:53:18.125
9:52:14.210
8:35:54.340

9:55:58.050
No Volunteer
8:47:50.330
10:53:22.720
9:37:00.000
8:46:27.270
10:09:15.160
8:51:36.080

12:19:19.010
10:00:26.880
13:03:19.520
8:40:37.750
10:21:34.370
8:15:40.310
8:25:46.000
9:19:21.170
9:39:11.260
11:42:25.690
9:13:26.050
10:22:18.290
11:21:23.980
11:16:25.440
8:53:41.020
9:46:52.480
9:11:06.380
8:32:26.690
8:55:44.910
10:41:21.340
9:53:27.410
9:59:31.190
9:56:12.320

11:00:49.470
7:50:42.250
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Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth
List by Team Name

Place OA Team # Team Name Place Div Division

24 25  Make Sawtooth Sunny Again 6 COED OPEN

92 117  Megawatt 29 COED OPEN
DNS 75  Menace To Sobriety DNS COED OPEN

6 95 Micronators 1 CORPORATE

16 138 Mo' Fast 'N A Speedn' Mullet 6 MENS OPEN
171 60 Moms On The Run 35 WOMENS OPEN
58 170  More Cowbell 18 COED OPEN
126 7 Morning Wood River Runners 29 MENS OPEN
104 103 NeverNudes 26 MENS OPEN
180 1 NMR Law 67 COED OPEN
DNS 56 No Excuses X DNS WOMENS OPEN
156 190 Not Fast, Just Fabulous! 17 CORPORATE
69 121  Not Fast, Just Furious 25 COED OPEN

17 128 Not Gonna Ketchum 7 MENS OPEN
110 18 NVVC 13 CORPORATE

67 10 O Van, Where Art Thou? 24 COED OPEN
DNS 182  Oral Transaction DNS COED OPEN

64 201 Payette Brew Crew 21 COED OPEN
109 32 Pearly Gaits 36 COED OPEN
191 45 Pink Sweet Peas 42 WOMENS OPEN
70 69 Plus 20 8 WOMENS OPEN
DNS 192 PMC Meanders Black DNS CORPORATE
44 191 PMC Meanders Blue 3 CORPORATE
194 189 PMC Pink Meanders 20 CORPORATE
167 105 Prayin For A Tailwind 62 COED OPEN

34 153  Pronghorn Cantelopes 3 WOMENS OPEN
83 193  Quads Of Fury 14 WOMENS OPEN

2 131 R.W.A Runnaz Wit Attitude - MENS OPEN
190 125 Rebel Scum 72 COED OPEN
179 215 Tracey Reeve (Solo) 1 SOLO

162 136 Revenge Of The Coffee Chickens 10 MASTERS COED
149 64 Rippin' Bunz 32 MENS OPEN
139 92 Rose' All Day 26 WOMENS OPEN
41 106 Royal We's 13 MENS OPEN

94 130 Ruminators 24 MENS OPEN

80 52 Run Like A Mother 12 WOMENS OPEN
182 162 Run Like The Winded 68 COED OPEN
130 127 Runderpants 44 COED OPEN

20 126  Runner Girl Gang 1 WOMENS OPEN
186 9 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 39 WOMENS OPEN

10 152  Running Like Centaurs 2 COED OPEN

72 176  Running Russets 19 MENS OPEN
122 39 Russia Hacked Our Race Results 41 COED OPEN

73 112  Sawtitters 10 WOMENS OPEN
42 145 Sawtooth Climb - Maxers 13 COED OPEN
200 14 Sawtooth Mountain Maidens 8 MASTERS WOMEN

www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/12/2018 9:20 PM

Pace
08:13.852
09:34.585

07:26.518
07:57.451
11:13.701
08:53.534
10:12.259
09:42.392
11:29.653

10:57.302
09:07.603
07:59.226
09:47.766
09:05.454

08:59.869
09:47.677
12:11.531
09:07.670

08:35.322
12:36.069
11:06.631
08:25.513
09:24.837
06:40.164
12:07.858
11:27.041
11:04.126
10:43.606
10:31.647
08:34.072
09:35.761
09:21.901
11:33.010
10:22.451
08:02.605
11:54.093
07:39.148
09:09.460
10:06.158
09:13.451
08:34.512
14:15.302

Clock Time

8:29:34.400
9:52:52.530

7:40:43.920
8:12:39.000
11:35:08.810
9:10:31.080
10:31:44.950
10:00:55.880
11:51:36.400

11:18:13.570
9:25:02.080
8:14:28.910
10:06:28.570
9:22:49.050

9:17:03.290
10:06:23.060
12:34:49.110
9:25:06.250

8:51:43.590
13:00:08.260
11:27:51.100
8:41:36.290
9:42:49.070
6:52:54.150
12:31:01.670
11:48:54.700
11:25:16.050
11:04:05.640
10:51:45.240
8:50:26.190
9:54:05.360
9:39:47.300
11:55:04.220
10:42:15.960
8:17:58.050
12:16:49.510
7:53:45.870
9:26:57.090
10:25:27.220
9:31:04.150
8:50:53.460
14:42:31.750
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Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth

List by Team Name

Place OA Team # Team Name

145
DNS
54
29
53
127
165
128
71
11
98
25
164
142
55
26
51
38
143
105
35
114
196
102
163
40
89
81
116
189
88
82
49
154
36
123
62
30
99
52
84
132
23
117
DNF
168

www.ProRaceTiming.com

5
204
187

35
110
206

66
183
107
132

77

42

72
166

71
134
188

21

51

82
197
194

86

12

29

91

83
142

37

26
111
116
161
141
11
179
196
53
173
146
19
148
49

54

96

Scrambled Legs

Scrambled Legs An Achin'
Sea Hag

Seniors of Mosier Valley
SeReOs RaCErS
She-Nanigans

Shine

Six Sweaty Chicks

Sladies

Sladnavs

Slow Children At Play

Sofa King Fast

Sole Sisters

Someone Stole Our Team Name
Sparklers

Sparkling Ice

Spuddies

Stranger Team From Upside Down
Strangers In A Van

Sugar Rush

Summit Sandbaggers
Summit Stragglers

Sunrise Schleppers

Super Heroes In Training
Sweat And Tears For Beers
Sweat Is Sexy

Sweet Sensations

Team BAMF!

Team Clickbank

Team Pan Dulce

Team Ridgeview

Team Spitfire

Terawatt

The Best Team Name Ever
The Boise Cheetahs, But Faster
The Flying Caduceus

The Indiscriminate Athletes
The J-Holes

The Lactic Acid Trip

The Limelighters

The OI' Fastball Sign

The Real Explora Doras
The Sexicans

The Squirts

The Struggle Bus

Thick Thighs & Thin Patience

Place Div Division

53
DNS
16
2
15
16
32
23
9
3
11
1
31
51
7
2
14
12
52
12
11
38
6
33
61
5
9
28
14
41
8
13
16
33
12
42
20
8
25
5
22
3
10
22
DNF
34

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
MASTERS MEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
MASTERS COED
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

MASTERS WOMEN

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
CORPORATE
WOMENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
CORPORATE
MENS OPEN

MASTERS WOMEN

MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN

Pace
10:37.832

08:44.935
08:21.125
08:44.186
10:15.849
11:05.546
10:17.723
09:08.939
07:40.365
09:38.612
08:15.104
11:05.398
10:33.823
08:46.300
08:15.316
08:43.314
08:31.228
10:36.073
09:42.538
08:27.666
09:53.212
13:41.759
09:41.046
11:04.199
08:32.037
09:33.700
09:22.202
10:00.159
11:59.980
09:29.940
09:24.372
08:40.700
10:53.903
08:29.659
10:09.627
08:56.231
08:22.864
09:39.555
08:43.833
09:25.474
10:24.308
08:13.738
10:00.911

11:07.293

Clock Time

10:58:08.150

9:01:38.750
8:37:04.620
9:00:52.330
10:35:27.190
11:26:43.980
10:37:23.250
9:26:24.800
7:55:01.220
9:57:01.860
8:30:51.890
11:26:34.810
10:54:00.000
9:03:03.250
8:31:05.000
8:59:58.380
8:47:30.100
10:56:19.270
10:01:04.930
8:43:49.630
10:12:05.740
14:07:55.090
9:59:32.570
11:25:20.580
8:48:20.200
9:51:57.790
9:40:05.940
10:19:15.860
12:22:53.960
9:48:05.000
9:42:20.270
8:57:16.520
11:14:43.150
8:45:53.000
10:29:02.000
9:13:18.080
8:38:52.300
9:58:00.230
9:00:30.480
9:43:28.510
10:44:10.920
8:29:27.320
10:20:02.370

11:28:32.120
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Sawtooth Relay 2018
Sawtooth

List by Team Name

Place OA Team # Team Name

133
14
108
125
118
151
150
48
77
166
136
177
DNS
115
138
152
32
153
131
21
57
170
185
124
59
74
DQ
33
61

www.ProRaceTiming.com

184
137
47
154
155
150
102
171
163
4
98
70
20
97
16
73
157
185
74
99
139
17
156
195
168
205
144
174
122

Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts
Time Cops

Tipsy Turtles

Too Pooped To Pass You
Tough And Tight

Treacherous Turtles

Tree Trotters

Tsheets

Twisted Tea Layers

Vampire Tea Bags

VeeGees

We Are One Owl & A Faji

We Be Jam' Fam

What Did We Do

What The Hill?

Wheaties Box Rejects
Whelmed

Whiskey Business

Who Run The World?

Who Signed Us Up For This?
Whole Fam Damily

Why Did We Sign Up For This?
Wicked Bearded Lizzards
Wiggle Wiggle

Winners_Get _Up_Losers_Sleep_In
Worst Pace Scenario

WTF - Where's The Finish Line?
You High Five Life

Your Pace Or Mine

Place Div Division

45
4
19
15
39
55
29
4
26
33
25
66

DNS
27
48
56
9
57
24
5
17
18
70
43
19
20

DQ
10
6

6/12/2018 9:20 PM

COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
CORPORATE

Pace
10:25.916
07:53.883
09:46.534
10:11.732
10:01.723
10:44.262
10:43.632
08:40.127
09:19.942
11:06.469
10:29.903
11:23.244

09:55.346
10:30.851
10:45.196
08:24.761
10:47.243
10:22.463
08:09.087
08:49.127
11:13.491
11:43.595
10:10.903
08:53.870
09:16.906

08:24.927
08:55.042

Clock Time

10:45:50.460

8:08:58.120
10:05:12.300
10:31:12.340
10:20:52.690
11:04:46.250
11:04:07.280

8:56:41.060

9:37:46.030
11:27:41.120
10:49:57.320
11:44:59.650

10:14:17.890
10:50:55.980
11:05:44.080
8:40:49.780
11:07:50.820
10:42:16.710
8:24:39.350
9:05:58.280
11:34:55.850
12:05:59.570
10:30:21.000
9:10:51.910
9:34:38.080

No Volunteer

8:41:00.000
9:12:04.480
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